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Women / 7 / All
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Simone Gressler207
Peninsula San Mateo

8.850 9.075 9.5259.400 36.850
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Naomi Beal180
Apex

8.825 9.050 9.3509.525 36.750
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Brinnley Freemantle283
Cal-Star

9.000 8.775 9.0258.550 35.350
1 5 7 7 3 

3 

Kirin Chacko282
Cal-Star

8.675 8.925 9.2508.350 35.200
5 3 9 4 4 

4 

Averie Nguyen374
Monterey

8.475 8.850 9.0758.775 35.175
7 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Jessica Ng102
Menlo Sparks

8.700 8.300 9.0758.925 35.000
4 9 4 5T 6 

6 

Alisya Oliver375
Monterey

8.625 7.000 9.4009.150 34.175
6 13 3 2 7T

7T

Sophia Nolan286
Cal-Star

8.450 7.900 9.0008.825 34.175
8 10 5 8T 7T

7T

Fiona Hirschfield364
Monterey

8.325 8.550 9.0007.525 33.400
10T 6T 12 8T 9 

9 

Emmaline Dotson206
Peninsula San Mateo

8.200 8.475 8.0008.300 32.975
12 8 10 13 10 

10 

Mia Petrucela287
Cal-Star

8.400 7.450 8.5258.525 32.900
9 12 8 11 11 

11 

Tula Loveland285
Cal-Star

8.100 8.550 8.6257.300 32.575
13 6T 13 10 12 

12 

Abby Kessler101
Menlo Sparks

8.325 7.800 8.1507.675 31.950
10T 11 11 12 13 

13 
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